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MONTH & YEAR OF THE EXAM. 
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ee-Gd2MIts 4HIeuvla 2024 
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NAME OF THE SUBJECT WITH CODE NO. 

o01 GUJARATI F L) 

O09 HINDI (S. L) 

029 HISTORY 

013 ENGL ISH (S L) 

129 SANSKRIT 

137 DRAWING-T 
138 DRAWING-P 

139 SCIOLDGY 

RESULT 

OBTAINED MARKS OUT OF TOTAL MARKS 

TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED IN WORDS 

PERCENTILE RANK 

SEAT NO. 

G 435813 

DANTANI JIGISHABEN NARESHBHAI 

24G-425390 

100 
RES 

TOTALMARKS OBTAINED 
MARKS+CONDONATION = TOTAL 

100 

100 

100 

100 

030 
070 
100 
100 

O55 

28. 25 
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IMPORTANT : Any change in this document except by the issuing 
authorty, will result into cancellatlon of the statement and shall also 
invoke imposition of appropriate legal action. 

048 

O54 

045 

O18 

CENTRE NUMBER 

O58 

2303 

046 
076 SHSE 

378/7OO 

21101 4i6 

SR. NO. OF STATEMENT 

23. 0213 

ZERO FIVE FIVE 
MARKS OBTAINED IN WORDS 

ZERD FIVE FOUR 

691444 

ZERO FOUR EIGHT 

GRADE 

ZERD FIVE FOUR 

ZERD FOUR FIVE 

ZERO ONE EIGHT 
ZERO FIVE EIQHT 
ZERD SEVENSIX 

ZERO FOUR SIX 

ELIGIBL.E FOR QUALIFYING CERTIFICATE 

THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY EIGHT ONLY 

GENERAL 

STREAM 

C1 

SUBJECT 
WISE GRADE 

C2 

C1 

c2 

B1 
c2 

Dt: 09/05/2024 

elilaloi Gams (ulen)/Deputy Director (Exam) 
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